
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 315.0 0

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 310.0 0

3 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 285.0 0

4 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.8 275.0 0

5 DAWSON KINDLER Gardner Edgerton High School 197.2 275.0 0

6 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 184.0 270.0 0

7 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.9 260.0 0

8 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 196.0 260.0 0

9 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 186.0 255.0 0

10 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 197.0 255.0 0

11 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 187.0 250.0 0

12 Carson Agcopra 196.0 245.0 0

13 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 198.0 245.0 0

14 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 240.0 0

15 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.0 235.0 0

16 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.6 235.0 0

17 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 195.6 235.0 0

18 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 198.0 235.0 0

19 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 190.0 230.0 0

20 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 196.0 230.0 0

21 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.4 225.0 0

22 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 225.0 0

23 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 191.8 225.0 0

24 GABE RUIS Basehor Linwood 194.4 225.0 0

25 ROMAN MILLER Basehor Linwood 194.6 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 191.8 220.0 0

27 LUKE SWANSON Basehor Linwood 185.0 215.0 0

28 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 215.0 0

29 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 210.0 0

30 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 185.0 205.0 0

31 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 205.0 0

32 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 194.0 200.0 0

33 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 200.0 0

34 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.6 200.0 0

35 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 200.0 0

36 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 190.5 190.0 0

37 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 185.0 0

38 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 185.0 0

39 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 180.0 0

40 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 192.4 180.0 0

41 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 182.0 170.0 0

42 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 188.0 160.0 0

43 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 197.0 155.0 0

44 ETHAN LAWRENCE Basehor Linwood 197.8 155.0 0

45 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 190.8 150.0 0

46 Caleb  Alexander Free State 190.0 100.0 0

47 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 189.4 0 0

48 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 191.0 0 0

49 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 193.4 0 0

50 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 197.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.8 525.0 0

2 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 475.0 0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 198.0 475.0 0

4 DAWSON KINDLER Gardner Edgerton High School 197.2 435.0 0

5 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 430.0 0

6 GABE RUIS Basehor Linwood 194.4 415.0 0

7 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 187.0 405.0 0

8 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 405.0 0

9 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 195.6 405.0 0

10 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 197.0 405.0 0

11 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 184.0 400.0 0

12 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.6 395.0 0

13 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 186.0 390.0 0

14 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.9 385.0 0

15 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 380.0 0

16 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 198.0 380.0 0

17 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.0 375.0 0

18 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 191.0 375.0 0

19 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 191.8 375.0 0

20 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 196.0 375.0 0

21 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 191.8 365.0 0

22 Carson Agcopra 196.0 365.0 0

23 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 365.0 0

24 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 190.0 345.0 0

25 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 330.0 0

26 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.6 325.0 0

27 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 192.4 320.0 0

28 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 315.0 0

29 ROMAN MILLER Basehor Linwood 194.6 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

30 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 305.0 0

31 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 197.0 305.0 0

32 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 305.0 0

33 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 182.0 300.0 0

34 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 300.0 0

35 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 190.5 295.0 0

36 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 197.0 295.0 0

37 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 190.8 275.0 0

38 ETHAN LAWRENCE Basehor Linwood 197.8 275.0 0

39 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 185.0 270.0 0

40 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 188.0 250.0 0

41 LUKE SWANSON Basehor Linwood 185.0 245.0 0

42 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 245.0 0

43 Caleb  Alexander Free State 190.0 120.0 0

44 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.4 0 0

45 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 189.4 0 0

46 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 0 0

47 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 193.4 0 0

48 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 194.0 0 0

49 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 196.0 0 0

50 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DAWSON KINDLER Gardner Edgerton High School 197.2 315.0 0

2 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 191.0 305.0 0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 198.0 295.0 0

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 189.4 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.6 270.0 0

6 GABE RUIS Basehor Linwood 194.4 265.0 0

7 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 184.0 260.0 0

8 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.9 260.0 0

9 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.0 255.0 0

10 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.6 255.0 0

11 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 245.0 0

12 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 190.0 245.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 191.8 245.0 0

14 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 191.8 245.0 0

15 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 245.0 0

16 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 196.0 245.0 0

17 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 245.0 0

18 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 195.6 240.0 0

19 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 197.0 240.0 0

20 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 240.0 0

21 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.4 225.0 0

22 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 186.0 225.0 0

23 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 187.0 225.0 0

24 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 190.5 225.0 0

25 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.8 225.0 0

26 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 198.0 225.0 0

27 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 220.0 0

28 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 197.0 215.0 0

29 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 215.0 0

30 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 182.0 205.0 0

31 ROMAN MILLER Basehor Linwood 194.6 205.0 0

32 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 205.0 0

33 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

34 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 192.4 200.0 0

35 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 195.0 0

36 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 196.0 195.0 0

37 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 185.0 185.0 0

38 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 190.8 185.0 0

39 Carson Agcopra 196.0 185.0 0

40 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 180.0 0

41 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 197.0 180.0 0

42 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 194.0 175.0 0

43 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 170.0 0

44 LUKE SWANSON Basehor Linwood 185.0 165.0 0

45 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 188.0 150.0 0

46 ETHAN LAWRENCE Basehor Linwood 197.8 150.0 0

47 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 145.0 0

48 Caleb  Alexander Free State 190.0 115.0 0

49 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 193.4 0 0

50 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.8 1025.0 10

2 DAWSON KINDLER Gardner Edgerton High School 197.2 1025.0 8

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 198.0 1015.0 6

4 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 1005.0 4

5 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 980.0 2

6 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 184.0 930.0 1

7 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.9 905.0 0

8 GABE RUIS Basehor Linwood 194.4 905.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.6 900.0 0

10 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 197.0 900.0 0

11 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 895.0 0

12 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 187.0 880.0 0

13 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 195.6 880.0 0

14 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 186.0 870.0 0

15 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 865.0 0

16 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.0 865.0 0

17 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 191.8 845.0 0

18 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 198.0 840.0 0

19 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 191.8 830.0 0

20 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 190.0 820.0 0

21 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 196.0 800.0 0

22 Carson Agcopra 196.0 795.0 0

23 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 790.0 0

24 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.6 780.0 0

25 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 745.0 0

26 ROMAN MILLER Basehor Linwood 194.6 745.0 0

27 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 720.0 0

28 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 190.5 710.0 0

29 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 705.0 0

30 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 192.4 700.0 0

31 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 685.0 0

32 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 191.0 680.0 0

33 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 182.0 675.0 0

34 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 675.0 0

35 Boden Kiwan Fort Scott High School 185.0 660.0 0

36 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 197.0 640.0 0

37 LUKE SWANSON Basehor Linwood 185.0 625.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

38 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 190.8 610.0 0

39 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 590.0 0

40 ETHAN LAWRENCE Basehor Linwood 197.8 580.0 0

41 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 188.0 560.0 0

42 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 197.0 510.0 0

43 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 196.0 505.0 0

44 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.4 450.0 0

45 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 420.0 0

46 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 194.0 375.0 0

47 Caleb  Alexander Free State 190.0 335.0 0

48 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 189.4 285.0 0

49 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 240.0 0

50 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 193.4 0 0


